387
P
R
E
S
S
U
R

SPHERICAL RADIUS
9.7 DIA.
1.5 FOUR-CONDUCTOR CABLE
25.4
LCM304-2KN, £198,
shown actual size.
WIRING CODE
GREEN +OUT
WHITE –OUT
RED +IN
BLACK –IN
Dimensions: mm
To Order (Specify Model Number)
CAPACITY
N lb MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
100 22.5 LCM304-100N £198 DP41-B, DP25B-S, iSeries
200 45 LCM304-200N 198 DP41-B, DP25B-S, iSeries
300 112 LCM304-300N 198 DP41-B, DP25B-S, iSeries
500 225 LCM304-500N 198 DP41-B, DP25B-S, iSeries
2000 450 LCM304-2KN 198 DP41-B, DP25B-S, iSeries
5000 1124 LCM304-5KN 198 DP41-B, DP25B-S, iSeries
10,000 2248 LCM304-10KN 198 DP41-B, DP25B-S, iSeries
20,000 4496 LCM304-20KN 198 DP41-B, DP25B-S, iSeries
50,000 11,240 LCM304-50KN 198 DP41-B, DP25B-S, iSeries
25.4 mm DIAMETER STAINLESS STEEL
COMPRESSION LOAD CELL
0-100 TO 0-50,000 N CAPACITIES
LCM304 Series